1.1.4
Inductive
Sensors
DC 3-wire
∅ 4 mm
sn 1.5 mm
Housing size
Mounting (see notes starting p. 1.0.11)

Switching distance   see page 1.0.10
For sensors with cable please append cable
material and length to ordering code!
PUR, standard length 5 m = PU-05
For sensors with cable and connector
please append cable length to ordering code!
PUR, standard length 0.2 m = 00,2
∅ 4 mm
flush
1.5 mm
0...1.2 mm
BES G04EC-PSC15B-S26G
BES G04EC-POC15B-S26G
BES G04EC-NSC15B-S26G
BES G04EC-NOC15B-S26G
24 V DC
10...30 V DC
≤ 3 V
75 V DC